N o v~ W

Position

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Senior Alcohol & Drug Spec
Alcohol & Drug Specialist Il
Senior Alcohol & Drug Spec
Senior OFirefighterice Assistant
Alcohol & Drug Specialist Il

PT Alcohol & Drug Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug

Total Wages

$81,951
$53,191
$44,353
$31,151
$28,470
$14,564

$1,838



