	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Mariposa County	Alcohol & Drug	\$81,951
2.	Senior Alcohol & Drug Spec		Mariposa County	Alcohol & Drug	\$53,191
3.	Alcohol & Drug Specialist II		Mariposa County	Alcohol & Drug	\$44,353
4.	Senior Alcohol & Drug Spec		Mariposa County	Alcohol & Drug	\$31,151
5.	Senior OFirefighterice Assistant		Mariposa County	Alcohol & Drug	\$28,470
6.	Alcohol & Drug Specialist II		Mariposa County	Alcohol & Drug	\$14,564
7.	PT Alcohol & Drug Assistant I		Mariposa County	Alcohol & Drug	\$1,838